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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1T 5 3* 2 3 1T 1 

Dylan Savoie164
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.500Diff:1 
8.4509.100 7.850 9.450 9.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.550 10.55011.550 12.30010.05011.600Final:

Place: 3 1 2 17* 4 4T 2 

Gregory Corbin159
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.5009.100 8.950 9.500 9.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.500 10.50011.600 10.85011.05011.400Final:

Place: 5 2 5* 6* 2 17 3 

Cole Guzik292
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.300 2.3002.2002.1002.400Diff:3 
7.0008.900 8.750 9.300 9.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80011.600 9.30011.500 11.25010.85011.300Final:

Place: 20T 4 20 1 22T 1T 4 

Alex Rosania283
NewEra Gym

3.200 2.300 2.3002.3002.1002.800Diff:4 
8.2508.750 8.050 8.350 8.2009.150Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.75010.500 10.55010.650 12.35010.15010.550Final:

Place: 1T 23 5T 4 1 7 5 

Tom Contonio158
Sterling Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.4002.600Diff:5 
8.2509.000 8.450 9.400 9.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.950 10.35011.500 11.3507.85011.600Final:

Place: 7 9 1 5 8* 14 6 

Christian Knox120
Troy Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2001.7002.500Diff:6 
7.3508.550 7.600 9.750 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.300 9.55011.950 11.3009.30011.050Final:

Place: 8* 8 15 12T 5T 10* 7 

Christopher Newcom222
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:7 
7.7508.650 7.850 9.000 9.3509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.450 9.85011.100 11.0009.45010.950Final:

Place: 26 7 12* 19* 13 10* 8 

Luis Kuenzler295
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:8 
7.7507.700 7.950 9.050 8.9009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.40011.100 9.85011.150 10.7509.6509.900Final:

Place: 17T 16 3* 27 7 19 9 

Matthew Jones300
Palmetto Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 0.6002.1001.1002.300Diff:9 
8.4008.400 8.950 9.450 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.05011.350 9.00011.550 10.4009.05010.700Final:

Place: 8T 22 24T 3 20 4T 10 

Max Eichers340
Arlington Tigers

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.4002.500Diff:10 
8.4008.450 8.800 7.900 8.4508.500Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.650 10.50010.000 11.7008.20010.950Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 6 21T 11 14 22 11 

Ryan Pietz126
CS

2.200 2.100 1.7002.2002.1002.700Diff:11 
7.2007.750 7.850 8.400 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90010.950 8.90010.600 11.0509.95010.450Final:

Place: 8T 25 5* 9 16T 9 12 

Lucas Mecher354
Royalty

2.200 2.300 2.4002.2001.7002.700Diff:12 
7.7008.250 5.600 9.300 8.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.85010.800 10.10011.500 11.2007.30010.950Final:

Place: 4 13T 19 26 11* 20* 13 

Ian Casillas150
John Pancott Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:13 
7.8509.250 8.600 8.600 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.150 8.95010.700 10.5009.10011.350Final:

Place: 19 11* 10 22 21 20* 14 

Noah Brann216
Greater Buffalo Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
7.8508.400 7.450 9.150 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20010.600 8.95011.250 10.6509.15010.600Final:

Place: 20T 3 28* 15T 18 16 15 

Jacob Kantzer306
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.3002.300Diff:15 
7.1508.250 8.000 7.100 8.5508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.750 9.3509.300 10.90010.30010.550Final:

Place: 25 10 23 12T 24 15 16 

Jacob Kaczanowski350
Impact

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3001.7002.600Diff:16 
7.4007.400 7.500 8.200 8.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.65010.450 9.50010.500 11.0009.20010.000Final:

Place: 15T 24 27 14 8* 8 17 

Griffin MacLeod232
Gravity Forge

1.800 2.200 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:17 
8.2008.350 5.350 7.450 9.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50011.300 10.3009.750 10.9507.45010.750Final:

Place: 13 17 24T 10 27 4T 18 

Addison Hodgdon349
Impact

2.000 2.200 2.2002.2001.7002.300Diff:18 
8.3008.550 7.250 7.800 6.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.2508.850 10.50010.000 11.1008.95010.850Final:

Place: 17T 21 18 19T 25 13 19 

Bennett Wilson287
SEGA

2.200 2.400 1.7002.3001.0002.200Diff:19 
7.9008.500 8.300 8.550 7.5508.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.1509.950 9.60010.850 10.7508.30010.700Final:

Place: 22 11* 21T 17* 26 18 20 

Alex Abraham327
Dynamic Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:20 
7.5008.400 7.450 8.500 7.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.0509.850 9.10010.600 10.8509.15010.500Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 13T 12* 6T 16T 26 21T

Zander Ritchey204
Parkettes Gym-PA

2.000 2.100 0.9002.1002.2002.300Diff:21T
7.2008.600 6.900 9.050 8.7009.250Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.800 6.10011.150 11.2509.10010.900Final:

Place: 8* 18 16* 15T 15 25 21T

Aditya Choudhari148
Let It Shine Gym

2.000 2.100 0.5002.1001.1002.300Diff:21T
7.2508.650 8.650 8.950 8.8008.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.900 6.75011.050 10.9008.75010.950Final:

Place: 28 19 26 23T 22T 1T 21T

Zachary Builta247
Ultimate Gym- IL 

2.200 2.200 2.2002.3002.0002.600Diff:21T
8.3506.550 7.550 7.650 8.3008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.500 10.5509.950 10.6008.5509.150Final:

Place: 14 26 16* 25 5T 23 24 

Elijah Fiol197
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:24 
8.0508.700 6.650 8.950 9.2508.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.15011.450 8.05011.050 10.5507.25010.800Final:

Place: 24 13T 28* 19* 11* 24 25 

Kelly Menzies121
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.6002.2001.1002.200Diff:25 
7.0007.900 9.000 7.100 9.0509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.00011.150 7.6009.300 10.7509.10010.100Final:

Place: 15T 20 9 23T 10 27 26 

Seth Jundt119
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.4002.2001.5002.200Diff:26 
5.9008.550 7.950 9.150 9.1009.000Exec:

-2.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.65011.200 5.30011.350 10.6008.45010.750Final:

Place: 27 27 11 28 19 12 27 

Timothy Stearns251
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.300 1.6002.3000.9002.700Diff:27 
8.2006.600 7.850 8.900 8.4008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.75010.700 9.80011.200 10.0005.7509.300Final:

Place: 29* 28* 5* 29* 28* 28* 28 

R-Aidan Campbell297
Nix Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0002.2000.0000.000Diff:28 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.300 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.5000.000 0.00011.500 0.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 29* 28* 30* 6* 28* 28* 29 

V-Troy Graley326
Emeth Gymnastics

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.2500.000 0.0000.000 11.2500.0000.000Final:

Place: 29* 28* 12T 29* 28* 28* 30 

R-Alex Nicholas129
GSC

0.000 0.000 0.0002.3000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.850 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1500.000 0.00011.150 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Place: 6 28* 30* 29* 28* 28* 31 

FX-Evan Richert181
Gym America-MI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:31 
0.0009.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.100Final:
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